Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Wright - (891039) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

25/02/18
15/07/18
15/07/18
08/04/18
16/07/17
30/09/18
08/04/18
30/10/16
06/01/18
30/10/16
08/11/15
18/09/16
15/11/15
21/02/16
25/10/15
20/09/15
25/04/15
17/05/15
10/01/15
02/11/14
08/12/13
22/06/14
08/02/14
05/04/14
03/11/13
05/01/14
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Meet

MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala

GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018
GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018
Gaw Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

Gaw Spring Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016

Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018
Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Chester le Street Open Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

Durham City ASC Summer Gala

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Durham City 2014 Winter Gala

Piclemn Al ACA Madlan, Alaallacan

Venue

The Neptune Centre
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GATESHEAD
Dunston
Dunston
Middlesborough
Dunston
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Bishop Auckland
Durham
Billingham
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Chester-Le-Street
Durham
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Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Durham

Durham
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Bishop Auckland

Durham
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Club Swam Under Level

ChesterLe S 3
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3
Chester Le S 3

3
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3

3
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3
Durham City 3
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Durham City 3
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55.12
55.60
57.22
58.83
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Swims in Date Order

Time
40.64
39.96
39.89
40.40
40.83
39.66
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40.61
40.88
41.06
42,53
42.87
42.64
42.39
43.18
44.25
46.16
44.43
47.85
48.75
49.02
49.72
49.66
51.09
48.90
50.82
51.92
55.12
55.60
57.22
58.83

58.96
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27/01113
02/12/12
21/10/112
17/06/12

Date

30/09/18
15/07/18
15/07/18
08/04/18
08/04/18
25/02/18
06/01/18
16/07/17
30/10/16
30/10/16
18/09/16
21/02/16
15/11/15
08/11/15
25/10/15
20/09/15
17/05/15
25/04/15
10/01/15
02/11/14
22/06/14
05/04/14
08/02/14
05/01/14
08/12/13
03/11/13
20/10/13
02/06/13
27/01/13
02/12/12
21/10/12

17/06/12
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Blyth Summer Sprints Meet 2013
Durham City 2013 Winter Gala

Blyth Lifeguard & SC Christmas Cracker
Durham City SC Medley Challange 2012

Durham City SC Gala Series 2012

Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018
GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018
Gaw Spring Meet

Gaw Spring Meet

MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala

Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016

Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala
BOSSSS Winter Gala

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Chester le Street Open Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Durham City ASC Summer Gala

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Durham City 2014 Winter Gala

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Durham City ASC Medley Challenge

Blyth Summer Sprints Meet 2013

Durham City 2013 Winter Gala

Blyth Lifeguard & SC Christmas Cracker
Durham City SC Medley Challange 2012

Durham City SC Gala Series 2012
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Durham
Blyth
Durham

Durham

Venue

Middlesborough
GATESHEAD
GATESHEAD
Dunston

Dunston

The Neptune Centre

Stanley

Dunston
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Durham
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Chester-Le-Street
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Durham
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Durham

Durham

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Durham

Blyth

Durham

Blyth

Durham
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Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City

Durham City

Pag§2/2

4
4

Level

W W W W W w

W W W w

w W A~ W W

B O R

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



